NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0649477 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/17/2009 4:53:13 PM Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HOPKINS COUNTY HORNETS SOFTBALL, INC.

Company ID: 0649477 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/23/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/17/2009 4:53:13 PM

Fee: \$4.00

Principal Office

698 BARTLETT AVE. MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

Registered Agent Name/Address

DAVID L. WEBB 698 BARTLETT AVE. MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

Current Officers

President David Webb 698 Bartlett Ave, Madisonville, KY 42431
Secretary Chris Wheeler 135 Good News Lane, Madisonville, KY 42431
Vice President Don Faulk 656 Sherwood Place, Madisonville, KY 42431

Directors

Director David webb 698 Bartlett ave, Madisonville, KY 42431
Director Kim Webb 698 Bartlett Ave, Madisonville, KY 42431
Director Shelly Johnston 55 Farris Lane, Madisonville, KY 42431

Signatures

SignatureDavid WebbTitlePresident